

ਪ੍ਰਮਾਣਿਤ ਕਰਮਚਾਰੀ ਦੇ ਨਾਂ 'ਤੇ
ਸੰ-ਕਾ ੧੯੯੫ ੫੨ - ੫੨੯੧੭
ਸ਼ਾਮਲ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

MANAPUR

DIVISION

PIPLINARISHARIF

SUB-DIVISION

NABARD

Measurement Book

17.10-1264

3rd year maintenance

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Sycae Maintenance of road from Pumpun Surasula Bandh to Ganni tola.					
Agency - Roujee					
Agreement No - 11/SBO/2017-18					
Actual date of completion - 10/3/22					
3rd year maintenance - 11/03/24 - 10/03/25					
Record measurement					
① Restoration of saw cut etc					
2x3x	15.00	0.85×0.30			$= 22.95m^3$
② Making up Berms and shoulder etc					
2x3x	15.00	1.20			$= 108.00m^2$
③ Repair of pot holes filled with etc					
04x	5.50	0.65	0.075		$= 1.07m^3$
02x	6.00	0.70	0.075		$= 0.63m^3$
					$= 1.70m^3$
④ Patch repair over pot holes etc					
7x	5.50	0.60			$= 23.10m^2$
⑤ Patch repair over bituminous surface etc					
Ref 37 mm B Item NO - ③					
					$= 1.70/0.075 = 22.66m^2$
⑥ Maintenance of 2.5% cement ch					
					$= 0.03m^3$
⑦ Maintenance of road surface					
					$= 0.03m^3$

Abstract of cost

3rd year maintenance

① Restoration of rain cuts etc

Ref of item B & No - (46)

$= 22195 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 354.90/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 8145.00$

② Making up berms & shoulder etc

Ref of item B & No - (46)

$= 108.00 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 53.68/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 5797.00$

③ Repair of pot holes filled with etc

Ref of item B & No - (46)

$= 1770 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 8498.00/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 14940.00$

④ Patch repair curbs etc

Ref of item B & No - (46)

$= 234.10 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 246.05/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 5684.00$

GRAND TOTAL

Rs 34566/-

01F-34566/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Patch repair over bituminous surface					
Ref. Qty. Vm. B. R. No. - (46)					
= 22.66 m ² @ Rs 257.14/m ² = Rs 5827.50					
(6) Maint. of H.P. culvert					
Ref. Qty. Vm. B. R. No. - (46)					
= 0.10 km @ Rs 1076.79/km = Rs 107.68					
(7) Maint. of road sign etc					
Ref. Qty. Vm. B. R. No. - (47)					
= 0.06 km @ Rs 1034.59/km = Rs 62.08					
(8) Maint. of 200mm 2 km stone					
Ref. Qty. Vm. B. R. No. - (48)					
= 0.08 km @ Rs 636.60/km = Rs 51.00					

(9) Cutting of branches or trees etc					
Ref. Qty. Vm. B. R. No. - (47)					
= 0.10 km @ Rs 300.50/km = Rs 30.05					
(10) Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
Ref. Qty. Vm. B. R. No. - (47)					
= 4.00 km @ Rs 6.17/km = Rs 24.68					
(11) While washing on parapet etc					
Ref. Qty. Vm. B. R. No. - (47)					
= 20.64 m ² @ Rs 15.90/m ² = Rs 328.00					
Total					4203.71/-
Less 10% as per agreement					Rs 420.41/-
Net Amount					Rs 3783.30/-

कायपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन दफ्तर

10/3/25
J.R.

Continuation